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1 1 Alpha Delta Pi PHC 95 3.534 0.04 3.439 0.00

2 -1 Delta Phi Epsilon PHC 89 3.518 0.00 3.410 0.00 5 3.196 3.155

3 10 Zeta Phi Beta NPHC 2 3.465 0.39 3.150 0.09

4 -1 Kappa Delta PHC 85 3.456 0.00 3.390 0.03

5 0 Delta Zeta PHC 100 3.437 0.00 3.361 0.03

6 2 Alpha Phi PHC 92 3.433 0.04 3.320 0.01

7 -3 Zeta Tau Alpha PHC 96 3.420 -0.02 3.354 0.00

8 -1 Alpha Sigma Tau PHC 96 3.382 -0.02 3.265 0.01 6 3.165 3.112

9 -3 Alpha Sigma Alpha PHC 103 3.366 -0.05 3.349 0.01

10 Alpha Xi Delta PHC 48 3.281 3.232

11 -2 Alpha Kappa Alpha NPHC 13 3.228 -0.03 3.200 0.03 7 3.169 3.144

12 -2 Phi Sigma Sigma PHC 87 3.201 -0.04 3.339 0.18 4 3.299 3.350

13 2 Lambda Theta Alpha MGC 9 3.127 0.16 3.141 0.10 1 3.934 3.720

14 -3 Delta Sigma Theta NPHC 8 3.028 -0.09 3.231 0.06

15 -1 Sigma Gamma Rho NPHC 7 2.869 -0.15 2.988 0.02

16 -4 Chi Upsilon Sigma MGC 6 2.683 -0.40 3.059 -0.04

17 -1 Mu Sigma Upsilon MGC 5 2.412 0.61 2.517 0.00

1 0 Alpha Tau Omega IFC 89 3.207 0.00 3.230 0.04 11 3.003 3.144

2 0 Pi Kappa Alpha IFC 74 3.156 -0.02 3.158 0.01

3 0 Sigma Chi IFC 32 3.100 -0.06 3.149 -0.02 9 3.097 3.017

4 2 Delta Chi IFC 30 3.078 0.07 3.135 0.07 4 2.692 2.825

5 6 Kappa Alpha Psi NPHC 4 3.033 0.16 2.970 0.08

6 4 Phi Gamma Delta IFC 36 3.020 0.10 3.046 0.23 5 3.126 3.101

7 1 Lambda Alpha Upsilon MGC 9 3.003 0.05 3.052 0.04 4 2.966 2.952

8 -4 Sigma Phi Epsilon IFC 47 2.954 -0.10 3.089 -0.01

9 -4 Sigma Alpha Epsilon IFC 55 2.920 -0.13 2.893 -0.08 4 1.700 1.700

10 -1 Kappa Sigma IFC 59 2.874 -0.06 2.930 0.00 6 2.606 2.748

11 -4 Pi Kappa Phi IFC 73 2.847 -0.15 2.928 -0.01

12 0 Kappa Delta Rho IFC 37 2.739 0.14 2.732 0.02

13 N/A Sigma Lambda Beta MGC 4 2.599 0.24 2.708 0.11

14 -1 Omega Psi Phi NPHC 14 2.185 -0.28 2.751 0.10 6 2.847 2.947

15 -1 Alpha Phi Alpha NPHC 10 2.086 -0.31 2.485 -0.30

16 0 Phi Beta Sigma NPHC 4 1.971 -0.03 2.497 0.00

Sem. Cum. Sem. Cum.

1,518 

11.7%
3.248 3.197 3.159 3.167

576      

11%
2.958 3.018 2.954 2.989

942    

12.2%
3.407 3.324 3.295 3.287

75 2.941 2.990

WCU Sororities

WCU Fraternities

FTE Males (5,244) 
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All Fraternity  

All Sorority FTE Females (7,744)

All Fraternity/Sorority 

All New Members 

Undergraduate FTE* 

(12,991)

*FTE - Full Time Enrolled. Chapter sizes reflect only students 

who completed at least one course with a grade other than W 

or Y. **GPAs omitted to preserve student confidentiality. 
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1 Alpha Delta Pi 95 3.534 0.04 3.439 0.00

2 Delta Phi Epsilon 89 3.518 0.00 3.410 0.00 5 3.196 3.155

3 Kappa Delta 85 3.456 0.00 3.390 0.03

4 Delta Zeta 100 3.437 0.00 3.361 0.03

5 Alpha Phi 92 3.433 0.04 3.320 0.01

All PHC 891 3.423 -0.001 3.338 0.007 18 3.009 3.178

6 Zeta Tau Alpha 96 3.420 -0.02 3.354 0.00

All Sorority 942 3.407 0.008 3.324 0.010

7 Alpha Sigma Tau 96 3.382 -0.02 3.265 0.01 6 3.165 3.112

8 Alpha Sigma Alpha 103 3.366 -0.05 3.349 0.01

All Undergraduate Women 7,744 3.295 -0.026 3.287 -0.005

9 Alpha Xi Delta 48 3.281 3.232

All Fraternity/Sorority 1,518 3.237 -0.011 3.208 0.011 75 2.941 2.990

10 Phi Sigma Sigma 87 3.201 -0.04 3.339 0.18 4 3.299 3.350

All Undergraduate Women 7,744 3.295 -0.026 3.287 -0.005

All Fraternity/Sorority 1,518 3.237 -0.011 3.208 0.011 75 2.941 2.990

All Undergraduates 12,991 3.159 3.167

1 Lambda Theta Alpha 9 3.127 0.16 3.141 0.10 1 3.934 3.720

2 Lambda Alpha Upsilon 9 3.003 0.05 3.052 0.04 4 2.966 2.952

All Undergraduate Men 5,244 2.954 2.989

All MGC 33 2.840 2.955 5 3.160 3.105

3 Chi Upsilon Sigma 6 2.683 -0.40 3.059 -0.04

4 Sigma Lambda Beta 4 2.599 0.24 2.708 0.11

5 Mu Sigma Upsilon 5 2.412 0.61 2.517 0.00

1 Zeta Phi Beta 2 3.465 0.39 3.150 0.09

All Undergraduate Women 7,744 3.295 -0.026 3.287 -0.005

All Fraternity/Sorority 1,518 3.237 -0.011 3.208 0.011 75 2.941 2.990

2 Alpha Kappa Alpha 13 3.228 -0.03 3.200 0.03 7 3.169 3.144

All Undergraduates 12,991 3.159 3.167

3 Kappa Alpha Psi 4 3.033 0.16 2.970 0.08

4 Delta Sigma Theta 8 3.028 -0.09 3.231 0.06

All Undergraduate Men 5,244 2.954 2.989

5 Sigma Gamma Rho 7 2.869 -0.15 2.988 0.02

All NPHC 62 2.665 2.901 13 3.020 3.053

6 Omega Psi Phi 14 2.185 -0.28 2.751 0.10 6 2.847 2.947

7 Alpha Phi Alpha 10 2.086 -0.31 2.485 -0.30

8 Phi Beta Sigma 4 1.971 -0.03 2.497 0.00

All Fraternity/Sorority 1,518 3.237 -0.011 3.208 0.011 75 2.941 2.990

1 Alpha Tau Omega 89 3.207 0.00 3.230 0.04 11 3.003 3.144

2 Pi Kappa Alpha 74 3.156 -0.02 3.158 0.01

3 Sigma Chi 32 3.100 -0.06 3.149 -0.02 9 3.097 3.017

6 Delta Chi 30 3.078 0.07 3.135 0.07 4 2.692 2.825

9 Phi Gamma Delta 36 3.020 0.10 3.046 0.23 5 3.126 3.101

All IFC 532 3.004 3.041 39 2.814 2.867

All Fraternity 576 2.958 3.018

All Undergraduate Men 5,244 2.954 2.989

4 Sigma Phi Epsilon 47 2.954 -0.10 3.089 -0.01

5 Sigma Alpha Epsilon 55 2.920 -0.13 2.893 -0.08 4 1.700 1.700

8 Kappa Sigma 59 2.874 -0.06 2.930 0.00 6 2.606 2.748

7 Pi Kappa Phi 73 2.847 -0.15 2.928 -0.01

10 Kappa Delta Rho 37 2.739 0.14 2.732 0.02

Multicultural Greek Council

Interfraternity Council

Panhellenic Council

National Pan-Hellenic Council


